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Plan pracy
	LP.
	GODZINY
	PONIEDZIAŁEK
	WTOREK
	ŚRODA
	CZWARTEK
	PIĄTEK

	1
	8:00-8:45
	
	
	sala 25
	sala 25
	

	2
	8:55-9:40
	
	
	sala 25
	sala 25
	

	3
	9:50-10:35
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	10:50-11:35
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	11:45-12:30
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	12:40-13:25 
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	13:25-14:20
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	14:25-15:10
	sala 25
	
	
	
	

	9
	15:15-16:00
	sala 25
	
	
	
	


	
	Zajęcia dydaktyczne

	gabinet 9
	Kontakty z uczniami i pracodawcami

	
	Praca w terenie


